
	
	
	
	

	Calendar	of	Events:	2022-2023 
Term 1:  September 5, 2022 – February 3, 2023  

Term 2:  February 6, 2023 – June 23, 2023 

 
 
 

Term 1  
Aug 29 – Sept 2 Teacher orientation/preparation 
Monday, Sept 5       First day of school for students 
Thursday, Sept. 8     K-8 Parent Orientation – 5:00-6:00 pm 
Tuesday, Sept. 13      High School Orientation (Grades 9- 12) 5pm 
Thursday, Sept. 15 Independence celebration in school 
Friday, Sept. 16           National Heroes Day – school closed 
Monday, Sept 19 Independence Day Observation – school closed 
Friday. Sept. 23 International Day of Peace celebration in school 
Week of Sept. 26 Parent/Teacher conferences (to be scheduled with individual teacher) 
Week of Oct. 10 Spirit Week 
Monday, Oct. 24       Term break – school closed 
Monday, Oct. 31 Halloween Parade in school 
Friday, Nov. 4 Progress Reports Sent Home (Preschool – Grade 12) 
Friday, Nov. 11        Teacher In-service Day – no classes for students 
Friday, Dec. 9 Breakfast with Santa (PTA Fundraiser) 7 – 9am *tentative date* 
Dec. 12 – Jan. 6 Winter Break – school closed 
Monday, Jan. 9 Classes resume 
Thursday, Jan. 26 – 31 End of Term Exams (Grades 1-8) *High school students will be given exam schedules  
Friday, Feb. 3            Last day of Term 1  
Term 2  
Monday, Feb. 6 1st Day of Term 2 
Friday, Feb. 10 Teacher In-service Day – no classes for students 
Friday, Feb. 24 Science Fair 
Week of Feb. 27 Parent/Teacher conferences (to be scheduled with individual teacher) 
Monday, March 6 Term break – school closed 
Thursday, March 9 Reading Garden Party 
March 9-17 Leap Into Reading (Annual Read-A-Thon) 
Friday, March 31 Progress Reports Sent Home (Preschool – Grade 12) 
Tuesday, April 4 Performing Arts Night 
Friday, April 7 – April 21 Spring Break – School Closed  
Monday, April 24 Classes resume  
Monday, May 1 Labour Day – school closed 
Friday, May 12 Muffins with Mom (Mother’s Day Celebration) 
Saturday, May 27 Family Fun-day (PTA Fundraiser) *tentative date* 
Monday, May 29 Whit Monday – school closed 
Thursday, June 8 Kindergarten Graduation 
Friday, June 16 Donuts with Dad (Father’s Day Celebration) 
June 19 - 23 Exam Week (Middle & High School exams June 20-22) 
Thursday, June 22 8th Grade Graduation 
Friday, June 23 High School Graduation 
Friday, June 23 Last Day of School for all Students  
Monday, June 27 Teacher Work Day  

Please note other events will be scheduled throughout the year. 


